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Biden Job Approval Ticks Up In December

0. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling...? Approval Change

From NOVEMBER

His Job
As President

48%12% 51% +3

The Spread of

: 52% 4% 43% EVEN
the Coronavirus

The U.S. Economy 45% 3% -yaZy  EVEN

Foreign Policy 42% 51% -2

Immigration 39%)/5% H34 EVEN

—CHELON m Strongly / Somewhat Unsure m Strongly / Somewhat
NSIGHTS Approve Disapprove

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021
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Biden Approval Ticks Up For First Time Since May

0. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as President?

® Strongly/Somewhat Approve @ Strongly/Somewhat Disapprove Unsure
55% 549 56% 55% 55%
52% - 52% \
51% 51% & 50% 51% . 51%
42% 4 43% 2% 2% 43% ——— P
33%
12%
1% 6%
3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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GOP Support On Generic Ballot Rising Since September

0. If the election for Congress were held today and you had to make a choice, for whom would you
vote?

® Definitely/Probably Unsure ® Definitely/Probably
the Democratic candidate the Republican candidate
50% 50%
4L 05% 46% 46% 48% 47% 46% 46% 47%
449 449 45%
12% 13% 12% 10% 12% 1% 10% 13% 12% 11% o,
0
Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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Biden Net Fav -3, Harris Net Fav -7 In December

0. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the following individuals or groups which have
been in the news lately?

Fav. Change
From Nov.
Joe Biden 47%3% 50% +2
The Democratic Party 45%85%|1% 49% +1
Donald Trump 4.4% 2%/ £V EVEN
Kamala Harris 42%86% 3% Py EVEN
The Republican Party 42%86% 2% 50% EVEN
Jerome “Jay” Powell 13% 21% 53% 13% N/A
Vladimir Putin 10% 16% 7% 67% N/A

ECH ELON - Very / Somewhat No . Never . Very / Somewhat
NSIGHTS Favorable Opinion Heard Of Unfavorable

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021
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Joe Biden Favorable Rating Up 2% In December

0. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the following individuals or groups which have
been in the news lately?

Joe Biden
® Very/Somewhat Favorable ® Very/Somewhat Unfavorable No opinion
55% 519 520 539, 54% 54% 539, 520, . 519 .
45% 45¢ a8% - i 4
43% 43% 42% 42% 01% 0 0 — P T
35%
9% 6%
¥ >% 4% 4% >% 2% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3%
Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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Kamala Harris Favorable Rating Unchanged December

0. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the following individuals or groups which have
been in the news lately?

Kamala Harris

® Very/Somewhat Favorable ® Very/Somewhat Unfavorable No opinion

49% 49% 51%

47% 4 48% 43%
E— N 42% 4
37%
12%
10%
8% 8% 7% 8% 8% 4% S0y, 8% 0 S0y, 6%
Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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“Right Direction” On The Rise Since October

0. Would you say things in the United States are headed in the right direction, or is the country off on
the wrong track?

©® Right Direction © Wrong Track Unsure
70%
67% 66% 66%

o cqos 61% 63% 62% o, 61%

549 oo 23 549 540 > 17 e >3
. " 52% 51% ,q, 51% " o
45% 45%
46%
44%
42%
38% 40% 39% 37%
36%
34% 34% 3294 34%
22% 219, 22% 220, 227
o, 17% 17%
12% 18% 200 12% 1794 oo, 12% 15% 18% 129, oor 1% 00
0 8% 8% 8% 0 8% 79, 8% 0 : o
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Pandemic Is Top Issue For Dems; Economy Top For GOP

0. If you had to choose just one, which would you say is the biggest issue facing the country today?

B Registered Voters B Dem + Lean

The coronavirus pandemic 18%
Jobs and the economy 15%
Cost of living 11%
Immigration 10%
Political corruption 9%
The environment and climate change 7%
Healthcare EZ
National security 54 :

Crime US4

Race relations EM

=(CH
NSIG

Taxes pA:
Gunrights PA:
Infrastructure L%
Education L%
Drug abuse [

-LON

Note: Something else and Unsure not shown
HTS ©
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COVID, Healthcare Most Important For Dem Primary Voters;

Inflation, Immigration Top Issues For GOP Primary Voters

0. Which of the following issues do you think will play the largest role in determining who you vote for in the 2022
[Democratic/Republican] primary for Congress? Select up to three. [Asked of those who say they would vote in the
Democratic/Republican primary]

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

The spread of COVID-19 Cost of living and inflation

Healthcare Immigration

Economic recovery from COVID-19 Jobs and the economy
The environment and climate change Economic recovery from COVID-19
Cost of living and inflation Vaccine mandates

Jobs and the economy Crime
Gun control Gun rights
Racial equity Healthcare
Abortion Abortion
Voting access and voter suppression Foreign policy
Immigration The spread of COVID-19
Education Election integrity
Tax policy COVID-19 restrictions
LGBTOQ rights WAZ Free speech and cancel culture
Crime [V Tax policy
Foreign policy [/ Education P/
_N%éqlf?l\l Note: Something else and None of these not shown

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021



Plurality Expect GOP To Control House, Senate After Midterms

Q. Who do you expect to control the [House of Representatives/Senate] following the November 2022
midterm elections?

House of Representatives Senate
Registered 5 5 Registered
Voters L 70 Voters
GOP + Lean & GOP + Lean
Dem + Lean 76% ﬂ@%ﬂ% Dem + Lean

:NCS:IEEWQN B The Democratic Party Unsure B The Republican Party

@
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More Would Like To See Trump 2024 Than Biden 2024

Q. Would you like to see...

Joe Biden run for President in 2024 Donald Trump run for President in 2024
Registered 129, 500, Registered 399% 6% 550,

Voters Voters
2020 2020 o/ 0¥

Trump Voters Trump Voters L oy
2020 o 5 o 2020 .

Biden Voters Sy 1° /° Biden Voters gt

’ :NCS:IIC_SIEIITQN B Yes " Unsure B No
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Interest For Trump To Run In 2024 On The Rise

0. Would you like to see Donald Trump run for President in 20247

@ Yes ¥ No Unsure
REGISTERED VOTERS GOP+LEAN VOTERS
74%
68% 69%
62% 619 Rl 62%
58% ° 599, 58% 59% 58% 59% 59%
54% 33%
., 39%
33% Sg0, 30% 32% 32% 33% 329% er
1%
19%
o 15% 440, 16% 15% o, 15%
9% M% 10% g9, 9% 10% 29 10% 10% 13% 13% 1% 1 204
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20 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 21 21 21 21 21 21
-CHELON
NSIGHTS

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021



Interest For Biden To Run In 2024 On The Rise

0. Would you like to see Joe Biden run for President in 20247

©® Yes

REGISTERED VOTERS

56% 8%

54%
0
48% 479 51%

36% 349%, 349% 34%
29%  28%

o% 18% o . .

16% 15% 14%  14% 1709,
Apr. June Aug. Oct. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21
-CHELON

NSIGHTS

@ No Unsure
DEM+LEAN VOTERS
63% 60% 61% 61%

51% 51%

27%  28%

23%
TS 14957 % 22%  22%

17%

Apr. June Aug. Oct. Dec.

21 21 21 21 21
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Biden +3 In Hypothetical Rematch Vs Trump

0. If the 2024 presidential election were being held today, would you vote for...

B Trump, definitely " Trump, probably B Biden, definitely I Biden, probably

November 12 - November 18 December 9 - December 12

EVEN Biden + 3

45% 45% 44% 47%

Trump Biden Trump Biden
(Unsure: 10%) (Unsure: 9%)
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Biden Lead In Trump Rematch Rises In December

0. If the 2024 presidential election were being held today, would you vote for...

Definitely/Probably Unsure Definitely/Probably
4 : 4
Joe Biden Donald Trump
50%
0 48% 045% 47%
E————=GN-- S 4
45%
39% 2% > e
()
Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21
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“Party-First” GOP At Highest Point Since June

0. Would you say you consider yourself to be primarily a supporter of Donald Trump, or a supporter of
the Republican Party? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]

¢ Donald Trump @ The Republican Party

59%

| don't support either one

Unsure

56% 48% 48% 47%
30 44% 4%
3998 S —————
70 43% 0 44%
33% 42%  43% 42%
30% 38%
o 10% g 10% 2% g gy 1%
1% 8% 8% 0 a?/ 6% 0 50/ 0
4% 3% 50, 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% % 3% 3B 48 5o 4% 3P IR
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20 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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When Asked Trump Vs. Party, Half Of GOP Says Party-First; When
Given Option For Both, GOP Split Between Trump, Party, Both

0. Would you say you consider yourself to be 0. Would you say you consider yourself to be
primarily a supporter of Donald Trump, or a primarily a supporter of Donald Trump, a
supporter of the Republican Party? [Asked of supporter of the Republican Party, or a supporter
Republican+Lean Voters] of both? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]
Donald Trump Donald Trump
The
The Republican Party
Republican Party
Both
| don't support
either one | don't support 47
either one -
Unsure [/ Unsure |1%
-CHELON
NSIGHTS
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Majority Of GOP Does Not Identify As A “Trump Republican”

Q. Would you say you consider yourself to be more of a...? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]

u Moderate u Mainstream conservative N Trump .~ Unsure
Republican Republican Republican

Overall 28% 25% 40% " 1%

Under 50 31% 19% 40%
25% 30% 40% 5%

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021
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Trump Advantage In GOP Primary Reaches A New High

0. If the 2024 Republican presidential primaries were being held today and you had to make a choice,

for whom would you vote? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]

Donald Trump, A Different Republican Candidate, Unsure
Definitely/Probably Definitely/Probably
63% 67% .~ 66% 0 "o
60% 59% ’ 59% 59% 62%
54%
48%
41%
0 0
320, 20% 35% 310 35% 3204 319 >
14% 26% 250/, 28% 26%
1% 1% g0 99, 10%
6% 6% 6% 1% 0 4% 50,
Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
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DeSantis Lead Grows In Non-Trump 2024 Field

Q. If Donald Trump does NOT seek the Republican nomination for President in 2024 and the Republican
presidential primaries were being held today, for whom would you vote? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]

CHANGE FROM
NOV.

Ron DeSantis +4%
Mike Pence -3%
Donald Trump, Jr -1%
Ted Cruz -2%

Mitt Romney +1%

30% The following candidates were
tested but received 1% or
LESS vote share:

Chris Christie
Josh Hawley
Kristi Noem

Liz Cheney +2% Mike Pompeo
Nikki Haley -3% ; im gmtt
en Sasse
Greg Abbott +1% Glenn Youngkin
Marco Rubio +1% L:ﬂ‘{ goga"
ick Scott
Someone else EVEN Tom Cotton
Unsure -1% 19%
-CHELON
NSIGHTS
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DeSantis Leads Both Trump-, Party-First Republicans

Q. If Donald Trump does NOT seek the Republican nomination for President in 2024 and the Republican
presidential primaries were being held today, for whom would you vote? [Asked of Republican+Lean Voters]

Trump-First Republicans Party-First Republicans
Ron DeSantis The following candidates were
Mike Pence tested but received 1% or
Donald Trump, Jr LESS vote share in both
Ted Cruz breaks:
Greg Abbott Josh Hawley
Mitt Romney Tim Scott
Kristi Noem Rick Scott
. Ch Chris Christie
Liz Cheney Mike Pompeo
Nikki Haley Ben Sasse

Glenn Youngkin

Marco Rubio

Someone else l:ril;ycl-:):f::
Unsure
-CHELON
NSIGHTS
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Plurality Of Democrats Ildentify As A Moderate Democrat

0. Would you say you consider yourself to be more of a...? [Asked of Democratic+Lean Voters])

u Progressive u Mainstream liberal u Moderate Unsure
Democrat

Democrat Democrat

Overall 32% 21% 42% 5%

_%

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021
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Harris Lead Grows In Non-Biden 2024 Field

Q. If Joe Biden does NOT seek the Democratic nomination for President in 2024 and the Democratic
presidential primaries were being held today, for whom would you vote? [Asked of Democratic+Lean Voters}

CHANGE FROM
NOV.
Kamala Harris +4%
Bernie Sanders -2%
Elizabeth Warren +2%
Pete Buttigieg -1%
Cory Booker EVEN
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez EVEN
StaceyAbrams -1%
Amy Klobuchar +1%
Gretchen Whitmer +2%
Joe Manchin  +1%
Someoneelse +1%
Unsure -7%
NGGHTS

33%

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021

The following candidates were
tested but received 1% or
LESS vote share:

Gavin Newsom
Tulsi Gabbard
Andy Beshear

Kyrsten Sinema




Harris Leads Among Both Older And Younger Democrats

Q. If Joe Biden does NOT seek the Democratic nomination for President in 2024 and the Democratic
presidential primaries were being held today, for whom would you vote? [Asked of Democratic+Lean Voters}

Democrats Under 50 Democrats 50+

Kamala Harris

Bernie Sanders
The following candidates were
tested but received 1% or
LESS vote share in both
breaks:

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez
Cory Booker

Stacey Abrams

Pete Buttigieg

Elizabeth Warren

Gavin Newsom
Tulsi Gabbard
Andy Beshear

Kyrsten Sinema

Joe Manchin
Gretchen Whitmer
Amy Klobuchar
Someone else
Unsure

—CHELON
NSIGHTS

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021



The Supreme Court and Abortion




Supreme Court Holds +8 Net Approval Among Voters

0. Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court is handling its job?

NET

Approval
Registered Voters 46% 16% +8
Republicans 50% 16% 35% +15
Democrats 47% 13% 41% +6

-CHELON m Strongly / Somewhat | Unsure m Strongly / Somewhat
NSIGHTS Approve Disapprove

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021




Justice Sotomayor Has Highest Favorable Rating On The Court

0. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the following individuals or groups which have
been in the news lately?

NET
Favorable

Sonia Sotomayor 34% irz/% +16

Clarence Thomas 33% 9% 0 2% @ 21% +12
John Roberts 29% 2% 202020200 32% @ 18% +11
Amy Coney Barrett 29% ﬂ@% +2
Brett Kavanaugh 27% 2199 00 2% @ 30% -3
Neil Gorsuch 22% 22%  38%  171%[EEEE
Elena Kagan 20% 220 43% 15%NNNEE
Samuel Alito 19% 26% 000 2%  14% +5
Stephen Breyer 17% 23% 46%  14%JEE

-CH ELON - Very / Somewhat No - Never — Very / Somewhat
NSIGHTS Favorable Opinion Heard Of Unfavorable
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Plurality Of Voters Say SCOTUS Should Decide Abortion Laws

Q. In your opinion, who should decide abortion laws?

! The Supreme Court I Congress | State legislatures

Registered
Voters

Republicans

Independents

Democrats

-CHELON

Note: Unsure not shown
NSIGHTS
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Majority Says SCOTUS Should Uphold Roe, Casey But 14% Open

To SCOTUS Moving Threshold To 15 Weeks

0. Which of the following comes closest to your view, even if none are exactly right?
The Supreme Court should...

Uphold Roe v. Wade and
— Planned Parenthood v. Casey,
keeping baseline abortion
laws the same across the country

Registered
Voters

Republicans

Independents

Democrats

-CH
NSIG

-LON

TS

Uphold Roe v. Wade and

Planned Parenthood v. Casey, Planned Parenthood v. Casey,
" but move the threshold where | allowing each state to
states can regulate abortion individually decide its

from viability to 15 weeks

41% 14%

14%

15%

56%

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021

Overturn Roe v. Wade and .~ Unsure

abortion laws

217%
43%
2570

14% 14%



Half Of Voters Say Abortion Should be Legal In Certain Circumstances

0. Do you think abortion should be...?

Legalin all Legal only in certain Illegal in all .~ Unsure
circumstances circumstances circumstances

nesistered 30% 48% 16% 6%
13% 549% 30%3%

Independents 32% 48% 13% 7%

Republicans

=CHELON
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Nearly 4 In 10 Say Aborting Unwanted Pregnancy Should Not Be Legal At All;
Similar Margins Ok With Abortion At Any Point When Life, Health Of Mother At Risk

0. Please indicate up to what point in a pregnancy you think abortion should be legal, if at all, in each of the
following circumstances.
Abortion should be...

- Not legal Legal until the end Legal until the end Legal at any point Unsure
at all of the first trimester (3 months) of the second trimester (6 months) in the pregnancy
If the pregnancy is unwanted 37% 24% 10% 19% B0

If the baby would be born with a
non-life threatening disability or disorder

36% 8% 12%  21%
If the mother is under age 18 31% 20% 1%  20%EI8%

If the baby would be born with a life-threatening condition 20% 23% 16%0
If the pregnancy is a result of rape 16% ZZ% 0%

If the pregnancy is a result of incest 15% Z/S% 14%

If the pregnancy puts the mother's health at risk 14% 22% 9% = 41%14%

If the pregnancy puts the mother’s life at risk 12% 22% 9% = 44%B13%

=CHELON
NSIGHTS
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Ukraine




Majority Says US Should Pay Less Attention To Problems Overseas

Q. Which of the following comes closest to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

It's best for the future _ Unsure We should pay less attention to
" of ourcountrytobe | problems overseas and concentrate
active in world affairs on problems here at home
Registered
8 39%/  10%
Voters

GOP +

32% 9%
Lean

DEM +
Lean

48% 9%

=CHELON
NSIGHTS

N =1,020 RV nationwide, fielded December 9-13, 2021



Biden's Approval Underwater On Russia-Ukraine Situation

0. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the situation involving Russia and
Ukraine?

N Strongly u Somewhat | Unsure u S.omewhat N .Strongly Total .Total NET
approve approve disapprove disapprove Approve Disapprove
Registered 17% 11% YA 40%  43% -3
Voters

Republicans [1L/1[01

- s
Independents [ A/ 20% 16% ELY 27% 51% -24
38% 18% 70% 12% +58

Democrats

=CHELON
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Few Say Biden Has Been Too Aggressive On Russia-Ukraine Situation

0. In dealing with the situation involving Russia and Ukraine, do you feel that Joe Biden has been too
cautious, too aggressive, or has he handled this about right?

. Toocautious [ Aboutright [ Tooaggressive | Unsure

Registered

Voters S e
‘igap: 14% 1%
Dem +
Lean
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Plurality Of Voters Say Putin Has Upper Hand Over Biden On
Russia-Ukraine Situation

0. Who do you think has the upper hand in the situation involving Russia and Ukraine?

B Vladimir Putin B JoeBiden B Both, equally Unsure

Registered 24%
Voters
GOP + » 20%
Lean

Dem +

Lean L
-CHELON
NSIGHTS
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Voters Split On US Responsibility To Defend Ukraine

Q. Which of the following comes closest to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

The United States has a moral .~ Unsure While the situation along the Russia-Ukraine
responsibility to protect Ukraine border is troubling, the United States has more
B and other democratic allies from B important issues to focus on at home than
aggression and invasion, even if it means sending military aid or deploying troops to
sending military aid or deploying troops deter a potential Russian invasion of Ukraine
Registered
5 40% 17% 43%
Voters
GOP +
38% 1570 47%
Lean
DEM +
44% 7% 39%
Lean
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Voters Most Supportive Of Sanctions, Least Supportive Of
Deploying US Troops In Response To Russia-Ukraine Situation

0. Would you support or oppose each of the following actions in response to Russia’s actions along its
border with Ukraine?

— Strongly — Somewhat | Unsure — Somewhat — Strongly Total  Total

support = support oppose oppose Support Oppose NET

" Russis and Russian officiale. 39% L LR 650 16% s
a:lélot‘e’;ctluii;iaei:;:‘;voelalllj(::i?e 25% 29% IUSOEEYS S54% 27% +27
e o e A 320 229 13% 11 [ETCRE YRR

The deployment of United States
military personnel to Ukraine 13% 25% 20% ¥A0] 38% 42% -4
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Democrats More Supportive Of All Actions Against Russia

0. Would you support or oppose each of the following actions in response to Russia’s actions along its
border with Ukraine?

% Strongly/Somewhat Support ® GOP+Llean @ Dem +Llean

Placing economic sanctions on
Russia and Russian officials

e e

Providing aid, weapons,

et e o
and equipment to Ukraine

The deployment of NATO

military personnel to Ukraine @

S

The deployment of United States
military personnel to Ukraine

=CHELON
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Verified Voter

Omnibus Your guestions answered by real voters

Beyond our own public releases, the Verified Voter Omnibus is a resource companies and
organizations can use to answer mission-critical questions through add-on questions to the monthly
survey. It's the perfect tool for tracking a few core questions over time or gathering that one bit of
crucial public opinion data you need right now.

By adding on to the Verified Voter Omnibus, you'll receive:
® Hands-on assistance with drafting your questions
® Full topline and crosstabs with key political trends questions included

® A customized slide deck with your results

Contact omnibus@echeloninsights.com for more information.
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